## L2100015567

	Requestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(	Address)			
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(	Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.				
	;			

Office Use Only



800390191718

2022 AUG -9 AHII: 37 2022 AUG -

c 8/10/2002

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Filotie: 850-558-1500					
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195					
REFERENCE : 871549 7567450					
REFERENCE : 871549 7567450  AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Man					
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00					
ORDER DATE : August 8, 2022					
ORDER TIME : 9:35 AM					
ORDER NO. : 871549-045					
CUSTOMER NO: 7567450					
DOMESTIC FILINGS					
NAME: ALP DEL RIO, LLC					
NAME: ALP DEL RIO, LLC					
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:					
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY					
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING					
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT#					

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	ALP Del Rio, LLC			
0000		ed Liability Company)		
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit return all correspondence concerning this matter to	-		
	Maria Bothwell			
	(Nan	ne of Person)		
	Amzak Capital Management, LLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
	980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315			
		Address)		
	Boca Raton, Fl. 33432			
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)		
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
Beatriz Beltranena		954 3234459 at()		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022 AUG -9 AH 9: 26

1. The name of a limited ALP Del Rio, LLC	iability company is		AII 9	
2. The Articles of Organia	zation were filed on	01/21/2021	and assigned	
document number L21	000015567			
Note: If the date inserte	ective date cannot be priced in this block does no	or to or more than 90 days late	er than date document is received for filing) tory filing requirements, this date will not be	
4. A description of occurr 605.0707, Florida Statu	ence that resulted in tes, (copy 605.0707)	the limited liability com on back cover letter).	ppany's dissolution pursuant to section	
			<del></del>	
More than 90 consecut	ve days with no mer	mbers.		
5. If there are no member activities and affairs:	s, enter the name and Mike Kazma	l address of the person a	ppointed to wind up the company's	
	980 North Fed	980 North Federal Hway. Ste.315		
	Boca Raton, I	FI.33432		
6. Signature of an authoricabove to wind up the comp	pany's activities and	e are no members, the significants:	gnature of the person appointed and listed	
Michae B10A0047	LD. Kazma	Mike Kazma		
Signatu		-	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00